
Opening session

Adoption of the Agenda

Matters arising from the Codex Alimentarius Commission and its subsidiary bodies

Information on activities of FAO and WHO relevant to the work of CCGP

Codex Procedural Manual: proposed update to the Guide to the Procedure for the Amendment 
and Revision of Codex Standards and Related Texts

Codex@60 event

Welcome reception

Monday 2 October
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Codex Procedural Manual: proposed update to the Guide to the Procedure for the Amendment 
and Revision of Codex Standards and Related Texts (continued)

Codex Procedural Manual: presentation of new format and observations on consistency and 
superseded content

Codex Procedural Manual: presentation of new format and observations on consistency and 
superseded content (continued)

Side event « Efforts of the Three Sisters to monitor the use and impact of their standards »

Tuesday 3 October
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Review and possible amendments to the rules of procedure on Sessions of the Commission

Review and possible amendment of the Principles concerning the participation of international 
non-governmental organizations in the work of the Codex Alimentarius Commission

Other Business

Date and Place of Next Session

Side event « Model for future Codex work - informal consultations »
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Wednesday 4 October

Informal meeting for Codex Host Secretariats and Chairpersons regarding the Codex meeting 
schedule 2025-2026

Thursday 5 October

Adoption of the report

FRIDAY 6 october

2 - 6 october 2023 | All times CET

France | Bordeaux
Hotel Pullman Bordeaux Lac

English, French and Spanish

SGAE-CODEX-FR@sgae.gouv.fr
codex@fao.org
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17:00-18:00 

9:30-12:30

14:00-17:00

19:30

17:00-18:30

14:00-17:00

9:00-12:30
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14:00-17:00

9:00-12:30

17:00-18:30

16:00-18:00

10:00-13:00

Tentative timetable
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