



🗰 2 - 6 october 2023 | All times CET

Hotel Pullman Bordeaux Lac

SGAE-CODEX-FR@sgae.gouv.fr

C English, French and Spanish

**France** | Bordeaux

codex@fao.org



## **Tentative timetable**

MON		2 OCTOBER
MON		Opening session
9:30-12:30		Adoption of the Agenda
		· · ·
		Matters arising from the Codex Alimentarius Commission and its subsidiary bodies
14:00-17:00	3	Information on activities of FAO and WHO relevant to the work of CCGP
	5	Codex Procedural Manual: proposed update to the Guide to the Procedure for the Amendment and Revision of Codex Standards and Related Texts
17:00-18:00	-	Codex@60 event
19:30	-	Welcome reception
TUES	DAY	3 OCTOBER
9:00-12:30	5	Codex Procedural Manual: proposed update to the Guide to the Procedure for the Amendment and Revision of Codex Standards and Related Texts (continued)
	4	Codex Procedural Manual: presentation of new format and observations on consistency and superseded content
14:00-17:00	4	Codex Procedural Manual: presentation of new format and observations on consistency and superseded content (continued)
17:00-18:30		Side event « Efforts of the Three Sisters to monitor the use and impact of their standards »
<b>WEDN</b> 9:00-12:30	IESD	DAY 4 OCTOBER
	0	Review and possible amendments to the rules of procedure on Sessions of the Commission
	7	Review and possible amendment of the Principles concerning the participation of international non-governmental organizations in the work of the Codex Alimentarius Commission
14:00-17:00	8	Other Business
	9	Date and Place of Next Session
17:00-18:30	-	Side event « Model for future Codex work - informal consultations »
THUR	SDA	Y 5 OCTOBER
16:00-18:00	-	Informal meeting for Codex Host Secretariats and Chairpersons regarding the Codex meeting schedule 2025-2026
FRIDA	Y 6	OCTOBER
10:00-13:00	10	Adoption of the report